
GRANTOR 

Quigley, Julia, Dec'd., Aff'd. as to 

QUeen City savings and Loan Qompany. 

~ueal, jenn1e B., nec'd., Aff'd. as to 

tuayle, Smith!.,- et al 

Queal, William H., et al 

'} ~ \ iq:}tl ' Q,uinn, William, e t a 1 ( per Shff.) 

~· ·. (; -

~ueen City Lumber co., The 

Quade, Henrietta, et a 1 

Q,uane, John R. 

Queen City Lumber co., The 

Quayle , Smith B. Afft d. In Re-

Quayle, Smith B., et al 

Queal, William H., et al 

Quayle, Smith B., et al 

Queal, Wm. H., et al 

Quarters, John ( Per Sb.ff'.) 

Queen City Petroleum Products Co., The 

Queen City Paper Company, The 

Queen City Bottling Company, The 

Quigley, Rosalee & Uugh Edward 

Quigley, Earl, et al 

Queen City Savings and Loan Co., The 

Quarto, Nick 

Quadling, Laura 

Quincy, Charles B. 

GRANTEE 

Harry and Bernard qtligley, Extrx. 

cincinne1ti & suburban Bell Telephone co. 

Smjth B. (luayle 

Harry E i, Gant 

Harry E4, Gant 

Ione S1e1gler 

Lucille and Joseph A• Roett inger 

Birdie c:. Mack 

Book Page 

1651 13 

1651. 205 

1652. 153 

1655 328 

1655 383 

1657 462 

1659 220 

1660 148 

Harry A., Huber, Recr. Huber Bldrs.Mat.co. 1661 65 

Lucille and joseph A• ~oettinger 

Est. Jennie B. Queal, Dec'd. 

Chester F. Kroger 

Do. 

Do. 

Do. 

Mercantile Bldg. and Loan Co., The 

Socony-Vacuum Oil Co., Inc. 

Frank Tea and Spice Company, The 

Teresa gppinger 

Queen City Savings an:1 Loan Co., The 

Louis c. Young 

John E. and Velma P. Vale 

Ane lla ,iuarto 

Oris Hamilton and Joseph H. Head 

Caroline L. Quincy 

1662 223 

1662. 605 

1662 620 

1662 620 

1662 627' 

. 1662 627 

1663 21'7 

1664 134 

1665: 21~ 

1665 3'75 

166'7 375 

1667 398 

1668 364 

1669 178 

1669 453 

1670 275, 
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